

Greater Adelaide Regional Plan Discussion Paper

Thursday, 28 September 2023
Board Meeting
Author:
Sarah Gilmour, Associate
Director Park Lands, Policy &
Sustainability

Public

Purpose of Workshop

The purpose of the workshop is for the State Planning Commission to present information on the Greater Adelaide Regional Plan Discussion Paper on consultation until 6 November 2023. This is an opportunity for the Kadaltilla Board to engage with the Greater Adelaide Regional Plan from a Park Lands context.

Supporting Information

- Greater Adelaide Regional Plan Discussion Paper
- Greater Adelaide Regional Plan Consultation

- END OF REPORT -